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INSTRUMENT 
APPROACH 
CHART-ICAO 

AERODROME ELEV 64 FT 
HEIGHTS RELATED TO 

THR RWY35- ELEV 56 FT 

ELEV, ALT AND HGT IN FEET 
DIST IN NM 
BRG ARE MAG I 

APP : 129.6 
TWR : 118.9 
GND : 121.9 
ATIS : 128.6 

(176.6° T) 

177° 

14.0 NM 
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VAR 0° 22' W (2018) 
ANNUAL CHANGE 0° 1' E 

VT D25 
FL 150 
GND 

L __ _ 
NOT TO SCALE 
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I RNP APCH I ff;
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: SM352 

.-·�-<.'I ALT 8000 
,,"i::,<:,"- ·b,t-� .x � �-.,-

SM354 

ALT 11000 
VT D60 
Area1 
UNL 
GND 

SM353 

ALT 7000 

HOLDING 
MNM ALT3300 

1 MIN 
MAX IAS 230 KT 

Baro-VNAV not authorized 
below +10°C 

SURAT THANI / Samui (VTSM) 
RNP RWY35 

CAT A, B 

(IAF) 
ALT 7000 /

UPNEP 

�-/!:,� 
,(y n,,"' 

IV .... 

MSA 25 NM 
ARP 

SCALE 1 : 600 000 
0 5 10 KM 

11111 1 1111111111 
0 1 2 3 4 5 NM 
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SM901 
MISSED APPROACH 
No turn before MAPt. 
Speed restricted to MAX IAS 
210 KT until after turn. 

NM FM THR 
>---3.0 

3.0 

OCNH A B 

LNAVNNAV 1120 (1064) 

LNAV 1220 (1164) 
Circling* (OCH AAL) 1400 (1336) 

* FOR CIRCLING RESTRICTIONS SEE VERSO. 

0 3.3 

NM to NEXT WPT 

Altitude (Height) 

Ground Speed 
Rate of Descent 
FAF - MAP! 5.6% 

SM351 
FAF 

2100 
(2044) 

5.9 

3.3 NM 

1220 
(1164) 

knot 70 

ft/min 397 

ATNES 
IF 

4 NM 

1470 
(1414) 

90 100 

510 567 

12.0 

5 NM 

1810 
(1754) 

120 

681 

I ROH 50 FT I 
I TA 11000 I 

ELEV 56 FT 
(THR RWY35) 

FAF 

2100 
(2044) 

140 160 

794 907 
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